iMIS User & Community Virtual Summit MAY 18 - 20, 2021



REGISTRANT INFORMATION MEMBER ID (IF KNOWN) NAME JOB TITLE/POSITION (REQUIRED) ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY CITY POSTAL CODE **PROVINCE/STATE** PHONE EMAIL SEGMENT OPTIONS CONFERENCE OPTIONS SELECT YOUR CONFERENCE OPTIONS SELECT YOUR SEGMENT(S) Please select the segment(s) MEMBER NON-MEMBER 2021 iMIS User & Community Summit Options you would like to attend: *Prices will increase by May 1, 2021 ○ One Segment - registrant choose 1 segment option \$99 \$149 ○ MEMBERSHIP INCLUDES RECORDINGS INCLUDES RECORDINGS \$150 OF YOUR SESSIONS OF YOUR SESSIONS ○ Two Segments - registrant choose 2 segment options \$200 ○ EVENTS ○ All Segments - one reg only to receive all session pass \$250 \$300 INCLUDES RECORDINGS INCLUDES RECORDINGS OF ALL SESSIONS OF ALL SESSIONS ○ FINANCE \$899 \$1,000 ○ ORG Registration - Register 6 people from your company! INCLUDES MEMBERSHIP If you know the names of your 6 people attending, please list them below. If you do not have the names yet, please submit ○ IT/TECHNOLOGY them to us by May 1, 2021 by emailing membership@niug.org O ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY All registrants listed below will have access to all sessions and will receive all recordings. O MOVING TO IMIS 2020 ○ CLOUD ONLY YES $^{\circ}$ YES Virtual Social Hour - Tuesday 5:00 - 6:00 PM Virtual Social Hour - Wednesday 5:00 - 6:00 PM Everyone is Welcome! Will you be attending? Everyone is Welcome! Will you be attending? \bigcirc NO NO

Cancellation Policy: Requests received in writing by 05/12/21 are eligible for a refund, subject to a \$50 administrative fee. No shows & cancellations received after 05/12/21 forfeit the full registration fee. Cancellations via social media are not accepted.

NIUG GOODY BAG PLEASE PROVIDE ANOTHER ADDRESS FOR SHIPPING THE GOODY BAG IF DIFFERENT THAN ABOVE ADDRESS. Would you like NiUG to send you a Goody Bag? MAILING ADDRESS O YES CITY PROVINCE/STATE O NO POSTAL CODE COUNTRY

EVENT TOTALS & PAYMENT DETAILS				
REGISTRATION FEES	PAYMENT	INFORMATION		
Conference Fees	🗆 Check	CREDIT CARD NUMBER	EXPIRATION	CSV CODE
TOTAL PAYMENT	🗌 Visa	NAME ON CARD		
	☐ Mastercard ☐ Amex	SIGNATURE		

SUBMIT TO

Insta

YOUR Independent iMIS Users Group

Mail:NiUG International, PO Box 306, Cresco, PA 18326 USA | Email: membership@niug.org | Fax: (775) 257-1661